Advance Data Sheet
February 2000
D572-Type 1.5
µ
m Uncooled DFB
FastLight
™
Laser Module

February 2000 for 2.5 Gbits/s and High-Bandwidth Applications
7Lucent Technologies Inc.
Ordering Information
* Trailing S in code indicates the module contains an isolator.
† Connectors will meet Telcordia Technologies GR-326-CORE.
Device Code * Comcode Pfiber Wavelength Connector †
Operating Case
Temperature
Range (°C)
D572-20AS 108401290 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –25 to +70
D572-20BS 108401308 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-APC –25 to +70
D572-20FS 108401316 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC –25 to +70
D572-20GS 108401324 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-APC –25 to +70
D572-20NS 108401332 2.0 mW 1550 nm none –25 to +70
D572-20SS 108669565 2.0 mW 1550 nm LC –25 to +70
D572-22AS 108401340 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –5 to +70
D572-22BS 108401357 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-APC –5 to +70
D572-22FS 108401365 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC –5 to +70
D572-22GS 108401373 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-APC –5 to +70
D572-22NS 108401381 2.0 mW 1550 nm none –5 to +70
D572C20AS 108469842 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC –25 to +70
D572C20BS 108469859 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC-APC –25 to +70
D572C20FS 108469867 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-PC –25 to +70
D572C20GS 108469875 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-APC –25 to +70
D572C20NS 108469883 2.0 mW 1510 nm none –25 to +70
D572C20SS — 2.0 mW 1510 nm LC –25 to +70
D572C22AS 108469891 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC –5 to +70
D572C22BS 108469909 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC-APC –5 to +70
D572C22FS 108469917 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-PC –5 to +70
D572C22GS 108469925 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-APC –5 to +70
D572C22NS 108469933 2.0 mW 1510 nm none –5 to +70
D572C22SS — 2.0 mW 1510 nm LC –5 to +70
D572-Type 1.5 µm Uncooled DFB FastLight Laser Module Advance Data Sheet
for 2.5 Gbits/s and High-Bandwidth Applications February 2000
For additional information, contact your Microelectronics Group Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.lucent.com/micro , or for Optoelectronics information, http://www.lucent.com/micro/opto